Rememberance Fund 2014

1/6/14 Michele Brown sympathy card (mother)
645 1/7/14 Hospice of Bluegrass $ 30.00 in memory of Ann Singer (M. Brown mott $292.09
1/28/14 Trinta Cox Get well card
1/30/14 Flowers sent to Trinta Cox Sent flowers
646 2/14/14 Tingles Riverview Florist $ 15.00 flowers $277.09
2/18/14 Sent a b'day card to P. Johnson card
2/20/14 Anne Hilen thinking of you card
3/6/14 Anne Hilen Get well card
3/10/14 Flowers sent to Anne Hilen sent flowers
647 4/1/14 Tingles Riverview Florist $ 20.00 Billie Robinson flowers $257.09
648 3/15/14 Tingles Riverview Florist $ 15.00 flowers $242.09
3/15/14 Fran Terhune Sympathy card (brother)
3/26/14 Billy Robinson get well card
3/26/14 Flowers sent to Billie Robinson flowers
3/26/14 Sherry Ison thinking of you card
649 4/14/14 Dollar Tree $ 19.61 Cards $222.48
4/17/14 Lois Clark get well card
4/29/14 Deluxe Check new checks $25.00
5/6/14 Kitty Werner Sympathy card (husband)
5/6/14 Sherry Ison sympathy card (mother) $197.48
650 5/6/14 Hospice of Bluegrass $ 30.00 donation for Sherrys mother $167.48
701 5/6/14 Franklin County School $ 30.00 donation for Kittys husband
5/14/14 Lois Clark Get well card $137.48
5/16/14 Donna Grimes Get well card
5/19/14 Elaine Cloud sympathy card (nephew)
5/22/14 Angela Criscilles Sympathy card for John Smith
5/22/14 Debbie Mitchell thinking of you card
5/29/14 DEPOSIT $340.00 from general treasury for expenses $477.48
5/30/14 Sue Wood Get well card
702 5/30/14 USPS $ 49.00 Stamps $428.26



703 6/20/14
7/10/14
7/11/14
8/12/14
8/12/14
8/18/14
9/8/14
9/11/14
9/15/14
704 10/4/14
705 9/4/14
10/9/14
10/15/14

Relay for Life $ 15.00
Lois Clark

June and Joyce

Aggie Hampton

Connie Wiard

Trina Rhoads

Sherry Ison

Sherry Ison

Lois Clark

Tingles Riverview Florist $ 15.00
Dollar General $ 27.56
Pat Feck

Lois Clark

in honor of Sue Wood
thinking of you
thinking of you card
thinking of you card
thinking of you card
thinking of you card
Get well card

Sent Flowers

thinking of you card
flowers for Sherry Ison
cards

Get well card
birthday card

$413.26

$413.26

$398.26
$370.70




