emembera	ance i unu 2014				
	1/6/14	Michele Brown		sympathy card (mother)	
645	1/7/14	Hospice of Bluegrass	\$ 30.00	in memory of Ann Singer (M. Brown moth	\$292.09
	1/28/14	Trinta Cox		Get well card	
	1/30/14	Flowers sent to Trinta Cox		Sent flowers	
646	2/14/14	Tingles Riverview Florist	\$ 15.00	flowers	\$277.09
	2/18/14	Sent a b'day card to P. Johnson		card	
	2/20/14	Anne Hilen		thinking of you card	
	3/6/14	Anne Hilen		Get well card	
	3/10/14	Flowers sent to Anne Hilen		sent flowers	
647	4/1/14	Tingles Riverview Florist	\$ 20.00	Billie Robinson flowers	\$257.09
648	3/15/14	Tingles Riverview Florist	\$ 15.00	flowers	\$242.09
	3/15/14	Fran Terhune		Sympathy card (brother)	
	3/26/14	Billy Robinson		get well card	
	3/26/14	Flowers sent to Billie Robinson		flowers	
	3/26/14	Sherry Ison		thinking of you card	
649	4/14/14	Dollar Tree	\$ 19.61	Cards	\$222.48
	4/17/14	Lois Clark		get well card	
	4/29/14	Deluxe Check		new checks	\$25.00
	5/6/14	Kitty Werner		Sympathy card (husband)	
	5/6/14	Sherry Ison		sympathy card (mother)	\$197.48
650	5/6/14	Hospice of Bluegrass	\$ 30.00	donation for Sherrys mother	\$167.48
701	5/6/14	Franklin County School	\$ 30.00	donation for Kittys husband	
	5/14/14	Lois Clark		Get well card	\$137.48
	5/16/14	Donna Grimes		Get well card	
	5/19/14	Elaine Cloud		sympathy card (nephew)	
	5/22/14	Angela Criscilles		Sympathy card for John Smith	
	5/22/14	Debbie Mitchell		thinking of you card	
	5/29/14	DEPOSIT		\$340.00 from general treasury for expenses	\$477.48
	5/30/14	Sue Wood		Get well card	
702	5/30/14	USPS	\$ 49.00	Stamps	\$428.26

**Rememberance Fund 2014** 

703	6/20/14	Relay for Life	\$ 15.00	in honor of Sue Wood	\$413.26
	7/10/14	Lois Clark		thinking of you	
	7/11/14	June and Joyce		thinking of you card	
	8/12/14	Aggie Hampton		thinking of you card	
	8/12/14	Connie Wiard		thinking of you card	
	8/18/14	Trina Rhoads		thinking of you card	\$413.26
	9/8/14	Sherry Ison		Get well card	
	9/11/14	Sherry Ison		Sent Flowers	
	9/15/14	Lois Clark		thinking of you card	
704	10/4/14	Tingles Riverview Florist	\$ 15.00	flowers for Sherry Ison	\$398.26
705	9/4/14	Dollar General	\$ 27.56	cards	\$370.70
	10/9/14	Pat Feck		Get well card	
	10/15/14	Lois Clark		birthday card	